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Anlage
An der Schule, 54317 Gusterath
m 0170 3333236 tcgusterath@hotmail.de

Sportwart/in
Kéhn, Martin
T 0176 31107156 martin-koehn@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Heppel, Michael
T 0173 6723299 michael.heppel@gmx.de
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Damen 2er 1
MF: Julia Terres

m 01632840958; juliaterres@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Terres, Julia

Marx, Anna
Harwardt, Viktoria
Schweinsberger, Pia
Hatzenbuhler, Karin
Stockel, Karen
Cheng, Cho-Wen (TPE¥)
Timm, Gundula
Heuschreiber, Nele
Schmitz, Daniela
Willems, Miriam
Loscheider, Karen
Jacobs, Sabrina
Klausenitzer, Andrea
Haubrich, Louisa
Schmitz, Nina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28451377
29053045
29153774
28703593
27801616
27651725
27753858
27654044
20755267
27454039
28652884
28452764
29354616
28152041
20813943
21057267

LK DR Info
LK15,7
LK17,3
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,8
LK22,3
LK24,6
LK24,1
LK22,1
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK22,7
LK23,5
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